www.anfieldsensors.com www.anfieldsensors.comAug 2023
VEC
F.lli Giacomello s.n.c. 13
TL/E-TL/T-TL/P-TL/TE-TL/PE SCHEME OF ORDER
BIMETALLIC
THERMOMETER “TS“
DOUBLE SCALE °C
(0-120) AND °F (30-250) 27

C
H
Ordering Information
1 - Model Series
VEC - With electrical output
2 - Body Length:
127 - 127 mm
254 - 254 mm
3 - Screw Selection:
M12 -  M12 x 1.75 thread, nickel plated brass
4 - Electrical Configuration for Level (Only for VEC model):
SPDT - Single Pole Double Throw
5 - Thermostat Factory set (Optional):
BLANK - No Thermostat
122NO - 122°F (50°C), Normally Open
122NC - 122°F (50°C), Normally Closed
140NO - 140°F (60°C), Normally Open
140NC - 140°F (60°C), Normally Closed
158NO - 158°F (70°C), Normally Open
158NC - 158°F (70°C), Normally Closed
176NO - 176°F (80°C), Normally Open
176NC - 176°F (80°C), Normally Closed
5 - Option (Omit if not required):
1 - Viton
- Reference to absence of fluid
59